
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

12 Night Discover The Canaries

Ship Royal Caribbean International Anthem of the Seas
Date Sunday, 8 September 2024
Duration 12 nights

From Southampton - England to Southampton - England
Prices from £126 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1536 PP

Outside From

£1512 PP

Balcony From

£1835 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sun 08/09/2024 Southampton - England Embark, Depart: 17:00

Mon 09/09/2024 Cruising

Tue 10/09/2024 La Coruna - Spain Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 16:00

Wed 11/09/2024 Cruising

Thu 12/09/2024 Madeira (Funchal) - Portugal Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 17:00

Fri 13/09/2024 Lanzarote - Canary Islands Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 19:00

Sat 14/09/2024 Gran Canaria - Canary Islands Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 15/09/2024 Tenerife - Canary Islands Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 16/09/2024 Cruising

Tue 17/09/2024 Lisbon - Portugal Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 23:59

Wed 18/09/2024 Cruising

Thu 19/09/2024 Cruising

Fri 20/09/2024 Southampton - England Arrive: 05:30, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Interior with Virtual Balcony (4U) £1536 Interior with Virtual Balcony (2U) £1559

Ocean View Guarantee (YO) £1512 Ocean View (2N) £1817

Spacious Ocean View (4M) £1863 Ocean View Balcony Guarantee (XB) £1835

Obstructed Ocean View Balcony (2E) £2185 Obstructed Ocean View Balcony (1E) £2303

Ocean View Balcony (4D) £2303 Ocean View Balcony (3D) £2479

Ocean View Balcony (2D) £2325 Ocean View Balcony (1D) £2476

Ocean View with Large Balcony (4C) £2442 Ocean View with Large Balcony (2C) £2465

Ocean View with Large Balcony (1C) £2594

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


